3/28/23, 12:01 PM

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000116670 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

T¢:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : KATZ BASKIES & WOLF PLLC

Account Number : I20080000071 Phone : (561)910-5700 Fax Number : (561)910-5701

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for furure annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*

Email Address: +10Ma5.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. SUSTAINABLE GARDENS, LLC

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 03 Page Count \$125.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

Corporations			
nable Gardens, LLC			
Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
es of Organization and fee(s)) are submitted	for filing.	
respondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
O Kaiz		•	
-	Name of	Person	
skies & Wolf PLLC			
	Firm/Co		
rth Military Trail Suite 100			
	Addr	ess	
ton, FL 33431			
utz@katzbaskies.com	City/State an	d Zip Code	
	sed for future a	mnual report notificat	ion)
n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	561	910-5700	
			e Number
for the following amount:			
·	Çertifi	ed Copy	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
w Filing Section vision of Corporations O Box 6327		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	asse c ct, Suite 810
	nable Gardens, LLC Name of es of Organization and fee(s) respondence concerning this O Katz Skies & Wolf PLLC orth Military Trail Suite 100 aton, FL 33431 atz@katzbaskies.com E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, ple of Person for the following amount: see \$\square\$\$130.00 Filing Fee	Name of Limited Liabil Page of Organization and fee(s) are submitted respondence concerning this matter to the following amount: O Katz Name of Sakies & Wolf PLLC Firm/Conth Military Trail Suite 100 Addraton, FL 33431 City/State and atz@katzbaskies.com E-mail address: (to be used for future and atz@katzbaskies.com The concerning this matter, please call: O. Katz O. Katz Sold Area Code for the following amount: The Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Corporations On Box 6327	Name of Limited Liability Company es of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. respondence concerning this matter to the following: O Katz Name of Person skites & Wolf PLLC Firm/Company orth Military Trail Suite 100 Address aton, FL 33431 City/State and Zip Code atz@katzbaskies.com E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notificat in concerning this matter, please call: O. Katz S61 Area Code Daytime Telephon for the following amount: the S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) alling Address twisting Section Vision of Corporations D Box 6327 Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Tallahion D Box 6327 Namoroe Street Control of Tallahion The Centre of Tallahion

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

he Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual c
6181 HOLLOWS LN DELRAY BEACH, FL 33484 RTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent.
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33484 RTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: the Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of
he Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual c
William A Cocose
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•
6181 HOLLOWS LN Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
6181 HOLLOWS LN

(CONTINUED)

. . . .

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	6181 HOLLOWS LN
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33484
	
(Use attachment if necessary) E.V: Effective date, if other than the date.	ote of filing: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the da lective date is listed, the date must be s of fling.) I the date inserted in this block does not	te of filing: specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no at of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be so of fling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.) (the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 to meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no not of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be so of fling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man and the partment is exected an aware that any fall.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)